DIO1467, Version 1.1, Jul 2023
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.I
DIO1467
Data/Audio Low-Voltage Dual DPDT Analog Switch
 Description
The DIO1467 is a dual Double-Pole, Double-Throw (DPDT) analog switch. The DIO1467 operates from a
single 1.65 V to 4.5 V supply and features an ultra-low on resistance of 2.7 Ω on the data path. This device is
fabricated with sub-micron CMOS technology to achieve fast switching speeds and is designed for

DIO1467, Version 1.1, Jul 2023
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.II
 Ordering Information
Part Number Top Marking RoHS TA Package
DIO1467LN16 D17 Green -40 to 105°C QFN1.8*2.6-16 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO1467CL16 D1467 Green -40 to 105°C QFN3*3-16 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO1467QL16 D1467 Green -40 to 105°C QFN2.5*2.5-16 Tape & Reel, 3000
If you encounter any issue in the process of using the device, please contact our customer
service at marketing@dioo.com or phone us at (+86)-21-62116882. If you have any
improvement suggestions regarding the datasheet, we encourage you to contact our technical
writing team at docs@dioo.com. Your feedback is invaluable for us to provide a better user
experience.
DIO1467, Version 1.1, Jul 2023
www.dioo.com © 2023 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD.III
Table of Contents
1. Pin Assignment and Functions ....................................................................................................................1
2. Absolute Maximum Ratings ........................................................................................................................ 2